
Half Membership A
oklahoma fidelity bank club

May
GAME DATE GAME TIME OPPONENT

Thursday, May 13 7:05 p.m. Sacramento River Cats
Saturday, May 15 7:05 p.m. Sacramento River Cats
Monday, May 17 7:05 p.m. Sacremento River Cats

June
GAME DATE GAME TIME OPPONENT

Friday, June 4 7:05 p.m. Sugar Land Skeeters
Sunday, June 6 2:05 p.m. Sugar Land Skeeters
Tuesday, June 8 7:05 p.m. Sugar Land Skeeters
Thursday, June 10 7:05 p.m. El Paso Chihuahuas
Saturday, June 12 7:05 p.m. El Paso Chihuahuas
Sunday, June 13 2:05 p.m. El Paso Chihuahuas
Monday, June 14 7:05 p.m. El Paso Chihuahuas

July
GAME DATE GAME TIME OPPONENT

Friday, July 2 7:05 p.m. Salt Lake Bees
Tuesday, July 6 7:05 p.m. Salt Lake Bees
Thursday, July 15 7:05 p.m. Reno Aces
Saturday, July 17 7:05 p.m. Reno Aces
Monday, July 19 7:05 p.m. Reno Aces

July (cont.)
GAME DATE GAME TIME OPPONENT

Friday, July 23 7:05 p.m. Sugar Land Skeeters
Sunday, July 25 6:05 p.m. Sugar Land Skeeters
Tuesday, July 27 7:05 p.m. Sugar Land Skeeters

August
GAME DATE GAME TIME OPPONENT

Thursday, August 12 7:05 p.m. Round Rock Express
Saturday, August 14 7:05 p.m. Round Rock Express
Monday, August 16 7:05 p.m. Round Rock Express
Friday, August 27 7:05 p.m. Las Vegas Aviators
Sunday, August 29 6:05 p.m. Las Vegas Aviators
Tuesday, August 31 7:05 p.m. Las Vegas Aviators

September
GAME DATE GAME TIME OPPONENT

Thursday, September 2 7:05 p.m. Albuquerque Isotopes
Saturday, September 4 7:05 p.m. Albuquerque Isotopes
Monday, September 6 12:05 p.m. Albuquerque Isotopes
Friday, September 17 7:05 p.m. Round Rock Express
Sunday, September 19 2:05 p.m. Round Rock Express
Tuesday, September 21 12:05 p.m. Round Rock Express


